Seth M. R. Jaipuria School Lakhimpur Kheri )
Periodic Assessment | 2024-25 5 Yehgdt
Date Sheet with Syllabus
Class 12 Science
e Day Subject Syllabus
Solution,
18-07-2024 Thursday Chemistry Electrochemistry
Chemical kinetics
The Last Lesson
My Mother at Sixty - Six
The Third Level
The Tiger King
Journey to the End of the Earth
19-07-2024 Friday English Notice Writing
Invitation Writing
Lost Spring
Deep Water
The Rattrap
20-07-2024 Saturday Holiday
21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
ChO1: Electric charges and field
. Ch02: Electric Potential and Capacitance
REOR200 Mehdsy Prysles Ch03: Current Electricity
Ch04: Magnetic effects of electric current
Functions
Stack
23-07-2024 Tuesday Computer Science Python Revision Tour | & 11
File handling
Using Libraries
1. Relation and functions
24-07-2024 Wednesday Misthis 21Inver.se trio. functions
3.Matrices
4. Determinants
25-07-2024 Thursday Regular Classes
reproduction in plants
26-07-2024 Friday Biology human reproduction
reproductive health
'Uih 1 Management of sporting events
27-07-2024 Saturday Physical Education Un:ut 2 Children and women in sports
Unit 3 Yoga as preventive measure for lifestyle disease
Unit 4 Phys| i -
WSETIY e ——— ysical ic:::(:;l\lfon & sports for CWSN e ot
£2-07-2024 Monday Regular Classes
20-07-2024 Tuesday Regular Classes
] 2028 Wednesday I Regular Classes
| 01-08-2024 Thursday Regular Classes ]
02-08-2024 Friday
— ——— Regular Classes
03-08-2024 Saturday Painting I:: :nanuscrbpt 2 palnting tradition
ajasthanischool of painting
—_—

Note :- There will a holiday on 20/07/2024 o

Gt

Examination

accopot of CBSE Teacher

Coordira /

The mughal school of miniature painting
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